
Course Code Course Title Intake Class Exam Date Exam Time Venue Room No.

OSH5001EP Introduction to Occupational Health and Safety 2023/03 R13B 03 Jul 2023 (Mon) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5001EP Introduction to Occupational Health and Safety 2023/03 R13B 03 Jul 2023 (Mon) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

LAW3003EP Certificate in Laws 2022/10 U1AA 04 Jul 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0810

MATH5001EP Advanced Engineering Mathematics 2023/03 U43B 05 Jul 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0811

CPTH5033EP Food Manufacture 2023/05 U05A (Class 51) 07 Jul 2023 (Fri) 09:30-11:30 KHC K1108

FIN4095EP Practices in Treasury Markets 2023/03 U23A 08 Jul 2023 (Sat) 10:00-12:00 KHC K0811

ENGG4003EP Structural Analysis 2023/03 U43A 10 Jul 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 KHC K1109

CPTH5010EP Public Cleansing and Waste Collection, including Waste Reduction 2023/01 U01A (Class 42) 12 Jul 2023 (Wed) 09:30-12:30 KHC K0811

CPTH5010EP Public Cleansing and Waste Collection, including Waste Reduction 2023/01 U01B (Class 43) 13 Jul 2023 (Thu) 09:30-12:30 KHC K0811

CPTH5010EP Public Cleansing and Waste Collection, including Waste Reduction 2023/01 U01C (Class 44) 14 Jul 2023 (Fri) 09:30-12:30 KHC K0811

ENVR3004BP Tree Inspection and Risk Assessment 樹木檢查及風險評估 2023/03 R13A 19 Jul 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 307

OSH5002EP Legislative Context in Occupational Health and Safety 2023/04 R14A 19 Jul 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5002EP Legislative Context in Occupational Health and Safety 2023/04 R14A 19 Jul 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

ENVR4026BP Safe Operation of Chainsaw for Tree Works 樹木工作鏈鋸安全操作 2023/05 R45A 22 Jul 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00 Fanling Fanling

ENVR4026BP Safe Operation of Chainsaw for Tree Works 樹木工作鏈鋸安全操作 2023/05 R45A 22 Jul 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00 Fanling Fanling

MART5005CP Professional Certificate in Creative Screenwriting for Film 

創意電影編劇專業證書

2022/10 U1AA 24 Jul 2023 (Mon) 19:30-22:00 KHC K0807

MART5005CP Professional Certificate in Creative Screenwriting for Film 

創意電影編劇專業證書

2022/10 U1AA 24 Jul 2023 (Mon) 19:30-22:00 KHC K0915

BUS4048CP Temple Management and Operations 廟宇管理與營運實務 2023/04 U14A 26 Jul 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 KHC K1109

CPTH5010EP Public Cleansing and Waste Collection, including Waste Reduction 2023/03 U03F (Class 45) 31 Jul 2023 (Mon) 09:30-12:30 KHC K0915

OART4007CP Wedding Planning Management II 婚禮統籌管理II 2023/06 U46A 31 Jul 2023 (Mon) 19:30-21:30 KHC K0807

*Remarks for 

Exam Venues:HKMU : Hong Kong Metropolitan University (Ho Man Tin Campus) '-30 Good Shepherd Street Ho Man Tin Kowloon H.K.

MCC : HKMU-CITA Campus -201-203 Lai King Hill Road Kwai Chung N.T.

KHC : Kwai Hing Campus -8/F-11/F Tower 2 Kowloon Commerce Centre 51-53 Kwai Cheong Road Kwai Chung N.T.

Examination Timetable for Part-time Programmes in July 2023


